
Find
Event

event or citySearch first and last name

HOME CALENDAR CONTACT

Back to UIL District 13-5A XC Championship Main

UIL District 13-5A XC Championships
October 10, 2023

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Boys
VARSITY BOYS

TEAMS
Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
1 1 5453 Logan Tauch Melissa 16:00.7 5:09/M 12 TM
2 2 5417 Abdisa Ali McKinney North 16:15.9 5:14/M 12 TM
3 3 5382 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 16:20.8 5:16/M 11 TM
4 4 5416 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 16:21.0 5:16/M 12 TM
5 5 5407 Joseph Reid Lucas Lovejoy 16:21.8 5:16/M 10 TM
6 6 5452 Adams Odhiambo Melissa 16:25.3 5:17/M 12 TM
7 7 5397 Devin Muaina Lucas Lovejoy 16:31.4 5:19/M 11 TM
8 8 139 Henry Bennion Lucas Lovejoy 16:33.0 5:20/M 11 TM
9 9 5415 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 16:34.6 5:20/M 11 TM

10 10 5376 Joe Bluestein Lucas Lovejoy 16:39.6 5:22/M 12 TM
11 11 5442 Elijah Trusty McKinney North 16:52.2 5:26/M 10 TM
12 12 5448 Ian McDonald Melissa 16:57.4 5:27/M 11 TM
13 13 5429 Adrian Fragoso McKinney North 17:18.0 5:34/M 12 TM
14 14 5432 Rhett Hulin McKinney North 17:18.6 5:34/M 9 TM
15 15 5467 Edurado Olalde Princeton 17:24.7 5:36/M 11
16 16 5431 Drew Hansen McKinney North 17:27.1 5:37/M 10 TM
17 17 5450 Anthony Montalta Melissa 17:27.1 5:37/M 10 TM
18 18 5430 Christian Guzman McKinney North 17:33.3 5:39/M 12 TM
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19 19 5446 Ross Graham Melissa 17:33.3 5:39/M 12 TM
20 20 5426 Connor Cox McKinney North 17:46.9 5:43/M 9 TM
21 21 5497 John Smucker Sherman 17:50.4 5:45/M 11
22 22 5466 Aaron Molina Princeton 17:54.4 5:46/M 11
23 23 5473 Will Smith Princeton 17:59.1 5:47/M 10
24 24 5475 Miqueas Zamora Princeton 18:02.7 5:48/M 10
25 25 5485 Kaden Hernandez Sherman 18:17.6 5:53/M 10
26 26 5444 Britton Bottoms Melissa 18:18.6 5:54/M 10 TM
27 27 5447 Parker Hultgren Melissa 18:38.5 6:00/M 12 TM
28 28 5484 Max Harrison Sherman 18:49.4 6:04/M 9
29 29 5469 Anthony Ramirez-Millan Princeton 18:50.9 6:04/M 11
30 30 132 Michael Roberts Denison 18:56.4 6:06/M 9
31 31 5471 Jose Sanchez Princeton 19:08.3 6:10/M 10
32 32 5474 Titan Summers Princeton 19:11.7 6:11/M 10
33 33 126 Graham Hogan Denison 19:19.8 6:13/M 10
34 34 135 Marcus Wulf Denison 19:25.8 6:15/M 12
35 35 5498 Truman Smucker Sherman 20:12.5 6:30/M 9
36 36 5489 Jay Moreno Sherman 20:17.0 6:32/M 11
37 37 133 Braydon Smith Denison 20:31.3 6:36/M 11
38 38 5486 Brody Horn Sherman 20:57.6 6:45/M 9
39 (< 5) 137 Joshua Rojas Greenville 21:06.2 6:48/M 11
40 39 125 Carter Hayes Denison 21:14.2 6:50/M 12
41 (< 5) 136 Diego Moncibaiz Greenville 21:33.6 6:56/M 12
42 40 5491 Jaime Murillo Sherman 21:35.3 6:57/M 9
43 41 128 Cole Landers Denison 23:39.3 7:37/M 12
44 42 123 Jonathan Brown Denison 24:43.7 7:58/M 10



Top
Final Team Results - Boys

VARSITY BOYS
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 27 Team Score (times): 1:22:08.4 Ave Time:16:25.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5382 Caden Gary 11 3 3 16:20.8 16:20.8 0:20.1
2 5416 Nick Yarad 12 4 7 16:21.0 32:41.9 0:20.3
3 5407 Joseph Reid 10 5 12 16:21.8 49:03.8 0:21.1
4 5397 Devin Muaina 11 7 19 16:31.4 1:05:35.3 0:30.7
5 139 Henry Bennion 11 8 27 16:33.0 1:22:08.4 0:32.3
6 5415 Aaron Wimbish 11 (9)   16:34.6 1:38:43.0 0:33.9
7 5376 Joe Bluestein 12 (10)   16:39.6 1:55:22.7 0:38.9

Team - Melissa Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 55 Team Score (times): 1:24:24.0 Ave Time:16:52.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5453 Logan Tauch 12 1 1 16:00.7 16:00.7 0:00.0
2 5452 Adams Odhiambo 12 6 7 16:25.3 32:26.1 0:24.6
3 5448 Ian McDonald 11 12 19 16:57.4 49:23.5 0:56.6
4 5450 Anthony Montalta 10 17 36 17:27.1 1:06:50.6 1:26.3
5 5446 Ross Graham 12 19 55 17:33.3 1:24:24.0 1:32.5
6 5444 Britton Bottoms 10 (26)   18:18.6 1:42:42.6 2:17.9
7 5447 Parker Hultgren 12 (27)   18:38.5 2:01:21.1 2:37.7

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 56 Team Score (times): 1:25:11.9 Ave Time:17:02.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5417 Abdisa Ali 12 2 2 16:15.9 16:15.9 0:15.2
2 5442 Elijah Trusty 10 11 13 16:52.2 33:08.1 0:51.4
3 5429 Adrian Fragoso 12 13 26 17:18.0 50:26.2 1:17.3
4 5432 Rhett Hulin 9 14 40 17:18.6 1:07:44.8 1:17.8
5 5431 Drew Hansen 10 16 56 17:27.1 1:25:11.9 1:26.3
6 5430 Christian Guzman 12 (18)   17:33.3 1:42:45.2 1:32.5
7 5426 Connor Cox 9 (20)   17:46.9 2:00:32.1 1:46.1

Team - Princeton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 113 Team Score (times): 1:30:12.0 Ave Time:18:02.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5467 Edurado Olalde 11 15 15 17:24.7 17:24.7 1:24.0
2 5466 Aaron Molina 11 22 37 17:54.4 35:19.1 1:53.6
3 5473 Will Smith 10 23 60 17:59.1 53:18.3 1:58.3
4 5475 Miqueas Zamora 10 24 84 18:02.7 1:11:21.0 2:01.9
5 5469 Anthony Ramirez-Millan 11 29 113 18:50.9 1:30:12.0 2:50.2
6 5471 Jose Sanchez 10 (31)   19:08.3 1:49:20.3 3:07.6
7 5474 Titan Summers 10 (32)   19:11.7 2:08:32.1 3:11.0

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 145 Team Score (times): 1:35:27.2 Ave Time:19:05.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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1 5497 John Smucker 11 21 21 17:50.4 17:50.4 1:49.6
2 5485 Kaden Hernandez 10 25 46 18:17.6 36:08.1 2:16.9
3 5484 Max Harrison 9 28 74 18:49.4 54:57.5 2:48.7
4 5498 Truman Smucker 9 35 109 20:12.5 1:15:10.1 4:11.8
5 5489 Jay Moreno 11 36 145 20:17.0 1:35:27.2 4:16.3
6 5486 Brody Horn 9 (38)   20:57.6 1:56:24.8 4:56.8
7 5491 Jaime Murillo 9 (40)   21:35.3 2:18:00.1 5:34.6

Team - Denison Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 173 Team Score (times): 1:39:27.7 Ave Time:19:53.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 132 Michael Roberts 9 30 30 18:56.4 18:56.4 2:55.7
2 126 Graham Hogan 10 33 63 19:19.8 38:16.2 3:19.0
3 135 Marcus Wulf 12 34 97 19:25.8 57:42.0 3:25.0
4 133 Braydon Smith 11 37 134 20:31.3 1:18:13.4 4:30.6
5 125 Carter Hayes 12 39 173 21:14.2 1:39:27.7 5:13.5
6 128 Cole Landers 12 (41)   23:39.3 2:03:07.0 7:38.5
7 123 Jonathan Brown 10 (42)   24:43.7 2:27:50.8 8:42.9

Team - Greenville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 137 Joshua Rojas 11 Less Than 5   21:06.2 21:06.2 5:05.5
2 136 Diego Moncibaiz 12 Less Than 5   21:33.6 42:39.8 5:32.8
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